In-Building
Cellular
Solution
There is no one-size-fits-all solution for cellular coverage challenges that frustrate tenants, employees, and guests inside middleprise buildings
(i.e., those that are up to 500,000 sq. ft.). Building materials, walls, and natural obstructions that block the cellular signal from carrier towers
are often the cause of poor cellular service and dead zones in buildings. To complicate matters, there are several common situations when
the macro signal simply can’t penetrate into these buildings.
Leading integrators, Atlantic Technology Group and Pacific Services, have the answer. Configuring Cel-Fi QUATRA as a Supercell has helped

		  FCC Part 15, 20, 22, 24, 27
		  ISED Canada
		  UL 62368-1/CSA C27.2
		  Bluetooth BQB
	 System Management 	 Cel-Fi WAVE cloud portal
	 (software)	 Cel-Fi WAVE Remote Management:
			   • Status (list and map)	 • Settings
			   • Commissioning		  • Reporting
 			   • Diagnostics		  • Alarms & Notifications
			   • Software Updates
Specifications
U.S. Headquarters: Nextivity Inc.
16550 West Bernardo Drive, Bldg 5, Suite 550, San Diego, CA 92127, USA
+1 858.485.9442 tel   •   +1 858.485.9445 fax   •   www.cel-fi.com
brochure-quatra-eng_18-0222